IROPEAN SOCIETY OF

€Ul
INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE

PRE-CONGRESS COURSE PROGRAMME

HAEMODYNAMICS

DAY 1 — October 22nd, 2022

Afternoon session

13:30

13:45

14:05

14:25

14:45

15:10

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:10

17:55

18:00

Welcome

How | interpret arterial pressure?

How do | interpret SvO2/Scv02?

How do | interpret lactate?

Q&A

BREAK

How | use transpulmonary thermodilution in practice
Which device for which patient?

What is the future of haemodynamic monitoring?
Q&A

Septic shock: clinical case with discussions in small groups
Food for thought

END DAY 1

X. Monnet
0. Hamzaoui
JL Vincent

J. Bakker

M. Maggorini
X. Monnet

F. Michard

J. Bakker, O. Hamzaoui

N. Aissaoui



IROPEAN SOCIETY OF

€Ul
INTENSIVE CARE MEDICINE

DAY 2 — October 23rd, 2022

Morning session

08:45 Food for thought N. Aissaoui

09:00 How physiology helps for managing fluids X. Monnet

09:20 The risk of fluid overload M. Malbrain

09:40 Assessment of preload responsiveness - Why? When? How? X. Monnet

10:00 Q&A

10:30 BREAK

11:00 How do | administer a fluid bolus? A. Messina

11:20 Fluid management: clinical case with discussions in small groups A. Messina, X. Monnet
12:05 Q&A

12:20 Heart-lung interactions and their clinical applications M. Pinsky

12:40 END MORNING SESSION

LUNCH

Afternoon session

13:15 Which vasopressor? X. Monnet

13:35 Which inotrope? N. Aissaoui

13:55 Q&A

14:25 Cardiogenic shock: clinical case with discussions in small groups N. Aissaoui, M. Chew

15:30 END DAY 2



