



PRE-CONGRESS COURSE PROGRAMME HAEMODYNAMICS

DAY 1 – October 22nd, 2022

Afternoon session

13:30	Welcome	X. Monnet
13:45	How I interpret arterial pressure?	O. Hamzaoui
14:05	How do I interpret SvO2/ScvO2?	JL Vincent
14:25	How do I interpret lactate?	J. Bakker
14:45	Q&A	
15:10	BREAK	
15:40	How I use transpulmonary thermodilution in practice	M. Maggorini
16:00	Which device for which patient?	X. Monnet
16:20	What is the future of haemodynamic monitoring?	F. Michard
16:40	Q&A	
17:10	Septic shock: clinical case with discussions in small groups	J. Bakker, O. Hamzaoui
17:55	Food for thought	N. Aissaoui
18:00	END DAY 1	





DAY 2 – October 23rd, 2022

Morning session

08:45	Food for thought	N. Aissaoui	
09:00	How physiology helps for managing fluids	X. Monnet	
09:20	The risk of fluid overload	M. Malbrain	
09:40	Assessment of preload responsiveness - Why? When? How?	X. Monnet	
10:00	Q&A		
10:30	BREAK		
11:00	How do I administer a fluid bolus?	A. Messina	
11:20	Fluid management: clinical case with discussions in small groups	A. Messina, X. Monnet	
12:05	Q&A		
12:20	Heart-lung interactions and their clinical applications	M. Pinsky	
12:40	END MORNING SESSION		
LUNCH			
Afternoon session			
13:15	Which vasopressor?	X. Monnet	
13:35	Which inotrope?	N. Aissaoui	
13:55	Q&A		
14:25	Cardiogenic shock: clinical case with discussions in small groups	N. Aissaoui, M. Chew	
15:30	END DAY 2		